Customer Name:
Project Name:
Note: Type:
• Voltage: 120-277VAC 50/60Hz
• Wattage: 80W
• Power Factor: >0.95
• Total Harmonic Distortion: ≤ 20 %
• Efficacy: 110 LPW

widths allow the creation of the desired shape to elevate the
areas aesthetics to a unique and modern look while providing an
impressive illumination for the occupants. Ideal for, retail locations,
offices, lobbies, conference rooms, reception areas, hallways,
educational facilities, hotels, and restaurants. FEATURES: Superior
Architectural Look Energy-efficient: Low Wattage Consumption
& High Lumen Output Easier Wire Management & Install Variety
of Mounting Options Multi Color Temperature (Selectable Switch
Inside Fixture) Variety Of Factory Customizations Available
Multi Color Temperature (Selectable)
Selection:
Photometrics: SCX-8FT-MCT4
Performance Table: SCX-8FT-MCT4
Other Views:
 MODEL NO. Wattage Voltage Lumens Color Temp. BUG Rating LPW
SCX-8FT-80W-MCT4-D 80W 120~277V 8800LM
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K

Model Wattage Color Temp.
Sample Ordering
--- -
Size Feature
* More Mounting Options Refer to page 4
* More Factory-Installed Options Refer to page 6
Example:
Accessories:
Blank = No Option For Accessories
SCL-CS1-6FT = ADJ. 6FT 1/16in SINGLE SUSPENSION CANOPY SET WITH KEYHOLE END CON-
NECTOR, NON-POWER SIDE
SCL-CS1P-6FT = ADJ. 6FT 1/16in SINGLE SUSPENSION CANOPY SET WITH KEYHOLE END CON-
NECTOR, POWER SIDE WITH SJTW18/5 WHITE CORD
SCL-CS1P-6FT-NC = ADJ. 6FT 1/16in SINGLE SUSPENSION CANOPY SET WITH KEYHOLE END
CONNECTOR
SCL-GS10 = ADJ. 10FT 1/16IN DOUBLE SUSPENSION CABLE WITH SINGLE KEYHOLE CONN.,
LOOP GRIPPER ON TOP
SCL-GS20 = ADJ. 20FT 1/16IN DOUBLE SUSPENSION CABLE WITH SINGLE KEYHOLE CONN.,
LOOP GRIPPER ON TOP
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/5-BK = 6ft Black Cord, SJTW 18 AWG 5-Conductor (Black, White, Green + Purple
& Gray for 0-10V Dimming)
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/5-100FT = 100ft Roll of White Cord, SJTW 18 AWG 5-Conductor (Black, White,
Green + Purple & Gray for 0-10V Dimming)
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/5-100FT-BK = 100ft Roll of Black Cord, SJTW 18 AWG 5-Conductor (Black, White,
Green + Purple & Gray for 0-10V Dimming)
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/6-100FT = 100ft Roll of Black Cord, SJTW 18 AWG 6-Conductor (Black, White,
Green + Purple & Gray for 0-10V Dimming + Red for Backup Invertor)
SCL-AH = Heavy-Duty Auxiliary Hook for Up To 1/16” Aircraft Cable
SCL-ASC-500FT = 1/16” 500 ft. Steel Aircraft Cable Suspension
OPT-FWH-63/65/66 = This is a 6FT 3/5/6-Wire Whip option
Factory-Installed Options:
Blank = No Option For Accessories
OPT-HBC-125BS-BK = 10FT, 15A, 125V, 18/3 STR, BLACK

(page 9)
SCX-6IN-MCT4
9in Module
(page 9)
SCX-9IN-MCT4
No additional accessories required.
Make recessed preparations by installing a horizontal plank of wood on top of
the wood ceiling at a recessed height of 3 3/8”.
Screw and anchor kit provided with each fixture can be used to fasten the top
of the fixture to the wood plank through the holes on top of the fixture.
You can also install vertical wood boards on top of the ceiling at the edge of the
opening and open the fixture and put screws through the side of the fixture
housing to fasten it to the wood boards.
FLANGLESS RECESSED INSTALLATION IN WOOD CEILING
Model SIZE
SCL-RS-12 12 IN
SCL-RS-18 18 IN
SCL-RS-24 24 IN
SCL-RS-36 36 IN
SCL-RS-48 48 IN
SUSPENSION ROD KITS (SET OF 2)
MOUNTING OPTIONS:
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
www.westgatemfg.com  |

will be installed only on one side of the fixture. To provide
safety and support from the beams above the T-bar ceiling
order 10ft or 20ft aircraft suspension kits below.
Adjustable 1/16” 10ft suspension kit with loop gripper &
toggle ends hold up to 70 lbs load.
Adjustable 1/16” 20ft suspension kit with loop gripper &
toggle ends hold up to 70 lbs load.
This is a 6FT 3-Wire Whip option.
This is a 6FT 5-Wire Whip option.
This is a 6FT 6-Wire Whip option.
SURFACE MOUNTING
No additional accessories required.
Screw and anchor kit provided with each fixture can be used to fasten the fixture
directly to the hard surface through the holes on top of the fixture.
Model SIZE DESCRIPTION
SCX-FLEXLENS-25FT 25FT Flex lenses can be cut to different lengths,
enabling precise customization according to the
installation area. This allows for a seamless fit,
reducing gaps or visible transitions between
different sections of the SCX lightsSCX-FLEXLENS-100FT 100FT

70
120°
1
2
0
°60°
6
0
°
江门柏兰登照明有限公司
6”
6”
3.35”
2.75”
Model JOINT TYPE LUMENS COLOR TEMP DIMENSION
SCX-C120-MCT4-BK 120° CORNER
508LM
575LM
616LM
660LM

°
18
5
185
85
70
2.
76
”
3.35”
7.28”
7.
28
”
Model JOINT TYPE LUMENS COLOR TEMP DIMENSION
SCX-C60-MCT4-BK 60° CORNER
508LM
575LM
616LM
660LM